L22000111831

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	 -
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		

Office Use Only



100383823871

03/22/22--01017--020 **125.00

RECEIVED

127818 22 PM12

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

5926-5932 Pierce St LLC	
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
;	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	✓ Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Search
Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
CNID TO	5926-593	2 Pierce St LLC			
SUBJE	CCT:	Name of Lim	nited Liabili	ty Company	
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	atter to the f	ollowing:	
	ALEJANDI	RO GERSHANIK			
			Name of	Person	
			Firm/Co	mpany	
	3800 NE 1	66th Street			
			Addr	ess	
	North Mian	ni Beach, FL 33160			
	ı	C	ity/State an	d Zip Code	
	alegershanik	@gmail.com			
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For furth	er information co	oncerning this matter, please			
		PARLADE COREY 30)5	595-2300 Daytime Telephone	
		ne of Person A	rea Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number
r t	والمرور والمراور	the following amount:			
		-			
≣\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Mailii</u>	ng Address		Street Address	
	New F	Filing Section		New Filing Section Di	vision
		on of Corporations Box 6327		The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	
		assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

				700
ARTICLE 1 - Name:				- ED
The name of the Limited Liabili	ity Company is:			2022240
				2022 HAR 22 PM 12: 1U
5926-5932 Pierce St LI			<u></u>	
(Must con	atin the words "Limited !	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	ALLAHASSEE. FL
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	2277
Princij	oal Office Address:		Mailing Add	lress:
		2200		
3800 NE 166th Street	22160		NE 166th Street	
North Miami Beach, FL	33100	North	Miami Beach, FL 33160	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. on.)		ndividual or
(The Limited Liability Compan	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered ALEJANDRO GERS	Registered Agent. on.) d agent are:		ndividual or
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered ALEJANDRO GERS 3800 NE 166th Street	Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: SHANIK Name	You must designate an in	ndividual or
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered ALEJANDRO GERS	Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: SHANIK Name s (P.O. Box NOT a	You must designate an in	ndividual or
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered ALEJANDRO GERS 3800 NE 166th Street Florida street addres	Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: SHANIK Name	You must designate an in	ndividual or

(CONTINUED)

	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
	"MGR" = Manager MGR	ALEJANDRO GERSHANIK
		3800 NE 166th Street North Miami Beach, FL 33160
	<u>MGR</u>	DAVID GERSHANIK 526 DAROCO AVENUE CORAL GABLES, FL 33146
		A 22 PH
		SEE, FL
	(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an e the date	ffective date is listed, the date must be s e of filing.)	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	If the date inserted in this block does not ument's effective date on the Departmen	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed at of State's records.
	CLE VI: Other provisions, if any, pany shall be manager-managed.	

ALEJANDRO GERSHANIK
Typed or printed name of signee

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-